Tapes & Packaging
TA
P
E
S
 &

TM370hC/481	 	 Handroll	 	Transparent	 	48mmx100m	 Ct/36
TM370MC/48	 	 Machine	Roll	 	Transparent	 	48mmx1000m	 Ct/6
TM370MC/4815	 Machine	Roll	 	Transparent	 	48mmx1500m	 Ct/6
3M™ Scotch® Polypropylene Packaging Tape
•	 Industry	standard	product	for	use	with	critical	light	to	medium	weight	packaging
Code  Description     Size UOM/Qty  Image
TM372hC/48	 Tape	372	Performance	Clear	Hand	Roll	 	48mmx75m	 Ct/36
TM372MC/481	 Tape	372	Performance	Clear	Machine	Roll	 	48mmx100m	 Ct/6	 (B)
TM371hC/481	 Tape	371	Industrial	Strength	Clear	Hand	Roll	 	48mmx100m	 Ct/36
TM373hC/48	 Tape	373	High	Performance	Clear	Hand	Roll	 	48mmx100m	 Ct/36
Tesa®	Carton	Sealing	25	Micron	#4260
•	 General	purpose	grade	BoPP carton sealing tape
•	 Suitable	for	use	on	light	to	medium	weight	cartons
•	 Available	in	various	lengths	up	to	1828	metres
Code   Description          Colour  Size               UOM/Qty     Image
TS4260HC/36	 	 Carton	Sealing	Tape	#4260					Transparent						75mx36mm	 		Ct/48	 (C)
TS4260hb/48	 	 Carton	Sealing	Tape	#4260				Brown	 						75mx48mm	 		Ct/36	 (C)
TS4260hC/48	 	 Carton	Sealing	Tape	#4260				Transparent						75mx48mm	 		Ct/36	 (C)
TS4260MC/4818	 Carton	Sealing	Tape	#4260				Transparent							1828mx48mm			Ct/3	 (C)
Tesa®	30	Micron	#4262
•	 Performance	grade	bopp	carton	sealing	tape
•	 Suitable	for	use	on	medium	to	heavy	weight	cartons
•	 Available	in	various	lengths	up	to	1828	metres
Code   Description          Colour  Size        UOM/Qty   Image
TS4262hC/36	 	 Carton	Seaing	Tape	#4262					Transparent								75mx36mm	 		Ct/48
TS4262hb/48	 	 Carton	Seaing	Tape	#4262				Transparent							75mx48mm	 		Ct/36	 (D)
TS4262MC/36	 	 Carton	Seaing	Tape	#4262				Transparent						1000mx36mm			Ct/8
TS4262MC/4818	 Carton	Seaing	Tape	#4262				Transparent							1000mx48mm			Ct/6
Tesa®	Professional	Grade	General	Purpose
Masking	Tape	#4307
•	 High	strength
•	 Professional	grade	tape	suitable	for	masking	of	flat,	curved	or	uneven	surfaces
Code   Description    Size  UOM/Qty  Image
TS4307/19	 	 Masking	Tape	#4307	 	 	 50mx19mm	 Ct/48	 (E)
TS4307/25	 	 Masking	Tape	#4307	 	 	 50mx25mm	 Ct/36
TS4307/38	 	 Masking	Tape	#4307	 	 	 50mx38mm	 Ct/24
TS4307/50	 	 Masking	Tape	#4307	 	 	 50mx50mm	 Ct/18
(A)
(B)
(C)
(D)

3M™ Scotch®	Performance	Masking	Tapes	#2308
•	 Performance	masking	tape	for	holding,	bundling,	sealing	and	general	paint	masking
Code   Description  Colour  Size  UOM/Qty  Image
TM2308/36	 	 Masking	Tape	#2308	 Beige	 	 36mmx50m	 Ct/24	 (A)
TM2308/48	 	 Masking	Tape	#2308	 Beige	 	 48mmx50m	 Ct/24
3M™ Scotch®	Premium	Masking	Tapes	#233+
•	 Offers	better	UV	resistance	than	traditional	masking	tapes	and	outstanding	paint	lines
•	 Removes	cleanly	up	to	5	days
Code   Description  Colour  Size  UOM/Qty  Image
TM233+/48	 	 Masking	Tape	#233	 Green	 	 36mmx55m	 Ct/16	 (B)
Tesa®	Polypropylene	Reinforced	Filament
Tapes	#4574
•	 Adhesive	tape	reinforced	with	lineal	fibreglass	filaments	suitable	for	carton	sealing,
	 palletising	and	bundling
Code   Description  Colour  Size  UOM/Qty
TS4574/24	 	 Filament	Tape	#4574	Cream	 	 45mx24mm	 Ct/36
TS4574/48	 	 Filament	Tape	#4574	Cream	 	 45mx48mm	 Ct/24
Tesa®	Polypropylene	Reinforced	Filament
Tapes	#4579
•	 Crossweave	filament	tape,	excellent	for	bundling	and	strapping	of	heavy	goods
Code   Description  Colour  Size  UOM/Qty  Image
TS4579/12	 	 Filament	Tape	#4579	Cream	 	 45mx12mm	 Ct/72	 (C)
TS4579/24	 	 Filament	Tape	#4579	Cream	 	 45mx24mm	 Ct/36	 (C)
TS4579/48	 	 Filament	Tape	#4579	Cream	 	 45mx48mm	 Ct/24
Tesa®	Cloth	Tapes	#4688
•	 Polyethylene	coated	rayon	cloth	tape	that	is	hand	tearable	and	suitable	for	many	joining,
 holding and sealing applications
Code   Description  Colour  Size  UOM/Qty  Image
TS4688b/48	 	 Cloth	Tape	#4688	 Black	 	 25x48mm		 Ro/1	 (D)
TS4688r/48	 	 Cloth	Tape	#4688	 Red	 	 25x48mm		 Ro/1
TS4688w/48	 	 Cloth	Tape	#4688	 White	 	 25x48mm		 Ro/1
Tesa®	Black	Mopp	Strap	Tape	#4092
•	 Heavy	duty	strapping	tape
Code   Description  Colour  Size  UOM/Qty Image
TS4092/12	 	 Strap	Tape	#4092	 Black	 	 10mx12mm	 Ct/144	 (E)
3M™ Standard Printed Tapes
Code   Description  Colour  Size  UOM/Qty Image
TS6865/rDr	 	 Fragile	Printed	Tape	 White	 	 48mmx75m	 Ro/1	 (F)
Various	printed	tapes	available